

AF - Cranbury

~1986

Brief in opposition to motion for attorney's fees and costs

pg 13

AF000090B

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS.....i

TABLE OF CITATIONS.....ii

LEGAL ARGUMENT:

 POINT I: THIS COURT LACKS JURISDICTION
 TO TAKE ANY FURTHER ACTION
 OTHER THAN TO PROTECT SCARCE
 RESOURCES.....1

 POINT II: PLAINTIFFS' MOTION FAILS TO
 COMPLY WITH THE RULE ON SUCH
 MOTIONS IN THREE RESPECTS.....2

 POINT III: NO DETERMINATION HAS EVER BEEN MADE
 THAT PLAINTIFF WAS ENTITLED TO
 RELIEF UNDER THE FAIR HOUSING ACT.....5

 POINT IV: PLAINTIFF IS NOT A PREVAILING
 PARTY AS TO CRANBURY.....7

CONCLUSION.....8

TABLE OF CITATIONS

TABLE OF CASES

Hills Development Co. v. Tp. of Bernards
N.J. _____ (1986)..... 1

Urban League of Greater New Brunswick
v. Mayor and Council of Borough of
Carteret, et al.
142 N.J. Super 11, 352 A.2d 526 at 530.
(Ch. Div. 1976)..... 5

Urban League of Greater New Brunswick
v. Mayor and Council of Borough of
Carteret, et al.
170 N.J. Super. 461 at 469 (App. Div. 1979)..... 5

Southern Burlington Cty. N.A.A.C.P.
v. Tp. of Mt. Laurel
423 U.S. 808 (1976)..... 6

LEGAL ARGUMENT

POINT ONE

THIS COURT LACKS JURISDICTION
TO TAKE ANY FURTHER ACTION
OTHER THAN TO PROTECT SCARCE
RESOURCES.

This motion for fees and costs comes almost six months after the Supreme Court decision in Hills Development Co. v. Tp. of Bernards, _____ N.J. _____ (1986). It also comes about four months after the last Order of this Court pursuant to the limited jurisdiction retained after Hills. (see Slip Opinion at p. 88)
